AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 7. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 724 KUBACKI M. - . 1;e75t1L;p7 1 1:50.830 16:45:01.853
1 1.37.980 16:44:31.289 2 1:50.889 16:46:52.742
2 1:37.882 16:46:09.171 3 1:50.151 16:48:42.893
3 1:37.218 16:47:46.389 4 1:48.196 16:50:31.089
a 1:37.137 16:49:23.526 5 1:48.189 16:52:19.278
5 1:37.299 16:51:00.825 6 1:57.431 16:54:16.709
6 2:05.398 16:53:06.223
Po. 2 - # 706 STANKUNAS K. - . 09303
1 1:40.408 16:45:27.800
2 1:40.146 16:47:07.946
3 1:40.018 16:48:47.964
4 1:42.597 16:50:30.561
5 1:41.714 16:52:12.275
6 1:43.155 16:53:55.430
7 1:40.173 16:55:35.603
8 1:39.440 16:57:15.043
9 2:05.471 16:59:20.514
Po. 3 - # 721 SZTUDERA. -. \ oy
1 1:40.751 16:45:21.738
2 1:40.475 16:47:02.213
3 1:40.902 16:48:43.115
4 1:40.785 16:50:23.900
5 1:45.833 16:52:09.733
6 2:04.386 16:54:14.119
Po. 4 - #705 LUBAS P. - . 40630
1 1:44.770 16:44:44.461
2 1:44.128 16:46:28.589
3 1:52.097 16:48:20.686
4 3:30.024 16:51:50.710
5 1:43.507 16:53:34.217
6 2:02.664 16:55:36.881
Po. 5 - #719 KOWALIK L. - . oI Frst
+11.052
Fastest lap: 1:37.137
DRIDGESTONE
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